
I.

If

I

!PT flfflWP?" 1W "sPm WWMalA'lBP-v- .wr? " saiwf r
J

1( ' ; ' . . ,

, ,y fr EVTOIfffr-- PXTBpIO lip B5K P rdftfl
' Ptl

A- -' w .-
.-

i ? ' UM
. TUTJTir --tai'.f,mf.t nnd llttte politician. Itetli oceanlen cock dinner te Wnsblnuten, wliere be Penhsylvnnla as Governer (Spreul'a sue

POLITICS IN PE A. will nerve te draw political leaders jne will be n guest tomorrow night nt n eeiuni. Sim h unlil te reearil nil tlirCO
1 - rtttralnetit rlillfcilrtDUlb Iwntcli' efflrJ conference en each questions ns tba dinner te be given President llnrdlng by m "geed wen," with Sadler as bet first A Modern, ii , twentnx for tvre flMt-oles- ar

-- !" Stnte ticket, the mtcccsser te senator Secretary of the Treasury Molleu. ciioice ler tne goTcmersiiip.
, c'J'Mieeff men who run liew, urcsfu Penrose en the Natlennl Cemnitltec untl Wblle In Washington Senater Vans

3HftrtI rn nle. lre full 'InformiiMeii
6 the prospects (or n factional baltle In expect te sound out sentiment In the BOY GIVEN ANOTHER CHANCE

5h fc for !elnlw STIRS TWO CiTIES the State. dijlegatleu or a vnre caiulMate for Seed Catalogreply bl nns IMHHlPwilirSenater Vare Intended te go te the ioerner. 'Alie scnaiera trlenus nre a wa a;n, emci! B
Bnbceck dinner, but hastily chanced OMldueuMy engaged in luishlntf tbfi Jailed for Wlntjew-Smashlnf- l- Put
hla plans nnd went te Waslilneten In cubornaterlnl candidacy of V, Freeland en Probation In Sheeting Caie of a modern house,

Vji ill v . Mead. 1 1 tu confidence with United Kcndrick, They nre boinewlint check livcrt doing business after
fl J Dinners Teniptlt 111 WsiSllIllfirten State Senater Crew has been pest muted, however, by the fact that Sen Francli Naber, seventeen, who

GENUINE e0 lit ntnt Pepper is ufse nt 14(1 Penlar Rtrcet. nnd new pervlng modern motheds, isI
. . nnH Ail Att .rt t liAinllkA 4 c A ater n Phlladelphiun,

t g. t t t A 1'UUVU) OUU1V DJt UVVUIIPV UL bMV DVIIUUI
nnd te the rules of tbe a sentence in llelmcsburc prison for v Naccording game, new ready. H arnf ITYPEWRITTEN LETTERS una. rinseuPKii muy nuip iu condition or tne senator, vvue is m in window en Market street,Philadelphia cannot hare the cnndldntei breaking n -- HiaHFituburftli.Mercy Hospital,

IN QUANTITY Clear Tangle While In Washington, Senater Vare, for both Senater nnd Governer. The was rut en probation today In the death Send for your free
it Is believed, will llnd n sentiment In western end of the State, probably ut of Rebert ltenner, who wna shot and copy today a post-

cardfover of Governer Sproul for national"1" .unocecK (inner, wiu vigorously killed June 5, 1010.
lligtat Clw MtrdiinJiiing Senlce

committeeman. Vare favors either, " ler ii nwwrn can iwnw jer uev Naber was brought te the criminal or 'phone re-
questVARE DEALS" ANTICIPATED

Crew or AV. Harry linker, nwretary of
'

f.rner; Senater Vnre will Ikj busy, court and glxen n talking te by Judge1 will de.
Never before lias the State Commlttee for the 4Vntieual therefore, unci may dlscusa deals with Themas J. Prathcr, of Crawford

Committee a lcw of getting eemewherc out of the County. SEEDMil.nll'edirect-by-ma- il selling Pcnni'rtvntilH pellftr, wliirli have tlovcruer Sprnnl lll ntlriul the Hab.fePf-ii-
i . "Will you be a geed boy, it I put you

had such an opportu-
nity

Wii tangled jlnce tlir death of frVnater .i. .11 .. i.M ..hi i. ,-. I Barclay II. arburten. Ice en probation?" asked the Judge. iTAiwrx.il e HOUSE
its worth. 1'enresr. vlll be eariirWIy discussed In ?entel bv liarrv A. Mackcy. chairman clmlrman of the Itcpubllean Stale Cum "I will surely go straight," the beyjte prove two ciiles tonight. . .t. At.l. ..... -- .....jn.l,. Mn...l mlttce. Is inclined te favor Stnte High replied.

518-51- 6 MARKET ST.
Id Washington, the- - Pennyhnnla III

Mackcy
lliu 1UIUIUi:il

may nl.se
n VyUUlI'vliauiivil

trv te we Senater
uvaiui way Cemmlbb ener had it nu a cnndl "Very well, jour sentence of nine Anywhere, anytimeHOOVEN SALES CO. cntu?rfnienl dIf cattert t 111 be the Crew nnd definitely arrange a time for diitc for Gocrnev. nccerding te frlende months expires Saturday. Yeu will you can

Eiiet.t of ('engrcssnian re. nhe will the Crow-Vnr- e conference which is ex who have discussed the matter with her. lnn r.tnrt sour probationary period.
Ktve n dinner hi Iiones of the new peeled te have en Important bearing Sirs. AVarburten, it Is mii, nlse be which will continue until the court is IF YOU LOVE10.T 7 CT- -.l WALfiUl Senater, Ceerse Wburten Feppcr. en the trend of StJtc politics in tliu llcvcs Stnte Banking Commissioner sure you are going straight." r-- --, always depend en Buicktii ritthbtirsh, former Havoc E. V. immediate futurp. risher nud Atternoy General Alter Naber was taken back te Heltncsburg

'vJHsJ Babveck will be the kuesU of 1400 bis The Governer will go from tie Bab would be acceptable te the wemeu e! te nwnlt his rclcate Saturday.

vsimmmxasmms mssffmss

SPECIALS
Today and
Tomorrow 1

Asce Sliced Bacen, pb 13c
(Stvccx ns a nut!)

Sliced Pineapple, ",,eU 15c
run

(Melt? in your mouth!)

Geld Seal Fleur,3lb bag 23c
(Yeu can't buy better)

ChocCecoanut Pufls,1b29c
(The children love them)

Asce Evap.Milk, tall can 10c
(Pure as the morning dew)

Visit an Asce Stere today
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NOT A CENT
WILL A SAMPLE OF

F-- F OINTMENT
AND

F--F MEDICATED SOAP

YOU

'.OOII Vj ZW TRADE
COR THIS m M Of MARK

tf you write us. Effective remedy
for all skin disorders. Soethlnc
and healing.

FriedricIfFrieJricli Carnical Ce.
Phllaelphla

tM

COST

DONT CARRY
' GERMS HOME

TTJST out of tic axntieS, iTJy Tentn

J ted car or subway, in dose centxet
with all torts and kinds of people.

Hew geed the fresh air smells! Yeu hara
been inhaling infectious gtrmj, and while

, fl'eu may have vitality enough te resist, the
aome-cemin- g list may communicate them
Ce a member of your family.

On leaving the car place one of theta
Convcnient-te-ralc- ef pleasant tasting vet
powerfully antiseptic Fermamint Tablets
tn your mouth. Mixing with the saliva,
die antiseptic fluids will bathe the deepest
tissues of your mouth and threat,

' checking cerm life. Seethes sere threat,
' possibly preventing laryngitis, tonsillitis,
influenza. Relieves hoarseness. Goed
also for speakers, singers, smokers, lec-

turers, etc.. Children hie them. 60c
'at all drugsists.

Tmm&miwi.
GERM-FIGHTIN- G

THROAT TABLETS
Ingmi3iatUceri.ideiEi.-k- . ItidatUseesrprsdgsf,
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Picture a Pair of Gorgeous

Candlesticks Like This

in Yenr Heme!
They might well be the
fecal point of interest in
any decorative acheme
you may plan for a room.
Exquisite Etruscan fin-

ished Swedish iron with
clear crystal drops.
Parchment-lik- e shades
en the electric candles
complete the effect.

Lighting FixiUnES

DIDDLE-GAUME- R GO.

384656 Lancaster Ave.
Til Ne I Cr In Fuliwy
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Upen request, purchases made in this sale will be
charged te February Invoices, payable in March '

BONWU TELLER & CQ
UkeOpetialtu

At Final

or . . .

Te close out a limited quantity of coal, with

cellars of natural raccoon or self - materia.
Swagger belted styles.

49.50 te 79.50

150 AND
Te close out a collection of coats and capes
with large cellars and some with cuffs of fur.

Others without fur, in Belivia, pan velainc, vcl-dyn- c

and wool duvctyn.

te 115.00

140 AND
Te close out coats and capes, some with

cellars and cuffs, ethers with cellars of beaer,
wolf, Aust. opossum, or nat.
squirrel and laupe nutria. Of Belivia, mar
ella, pan claine and cashmere fur cloth.

Seme without fur.

up te 155.00

AND .

Te close out models of duetyn,
marvella, pan velaine,

arc gray squirrel, beaver, black caracul,
wolf, fine Scotch mole, Hudsen seal and

Persian lamb.

te 165.00

85 AND
Te close out cauls and wraps of marvella.

eldync, tilk Belivia und fur cloth trimmed

with caracul, natural squirrel and wolf.

175.00 te 250.00

55 AND
Te close out coats of duvetyn with cellars

and cuifs of black caracul. Alse duvetyn capes

with caracul or gray squirrel.

to 225.00

AND .

Te close out n collection of

coats, capes and wraps in the finest fabrics,

trimmed with the choicest peltries. .'

These are of the most successful $
and recent , -- '

te 425 J)0
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CHESTNUT AT I3m STREET

Arranged for Tomorrow Wednesday

CLOSING OUT SALE
WOMEN'S AND MISSES' APPAREL

WOMENS COATS
CAPES AND WRAPS

Reductions

SPORTS UTILITY COATS 35.00

Formerly

COATS CAPES 45.00

Formerly

COATS CAPES 65.00

elephant-dye-d

Formerly

COATS, CAPES WRAPS. 85.00
developed

super-Belivi- a. Trim-

mings

Formerly

COATS WRAPS 125.00

Formerly

COATS CAPES.. 165.00

Formerly

COATS, CAPES WRAPS. 195.00
high-gra- de

luxuriously
reproductions
importations.

Formerly

ENTIRE STOCK

DAYTIME COATS, WRAPS CAPES

EVENING WRAPS REDUCED

MANY COST
BELOW COST

Sfiep

WOMEN'S DRESSES
GOWNS AND SUITS

Closing Oul 455 Daytime, Afternoon
and Evening Dresbes

. SIX SPECIAL GROUPS
Originally Fermer PRESENT
Priced Reduced Price SALE PRICE

'
55.00 75.00 33.00 25.00
65.00 89.50 65.00 33.00
79.50125.00 65.00 -- 47.00'
89.50135.00 75.00 59.00
98.50150.00 55.00" 73.00

110.00210.00 97.00 83.00

20 ONE-OF-A-KI- ND DRESSES

Fer Daytime and Evening Wear
DRIGINALLY FORMER PRESENT

PRICED RLDUCED PRICE SALE PRICE
125.00 110.00 89.00
135.00 115.00 39.00
175.00 125.00 95.00
175.00 135.00 110.00
185.00 135.00 110.00
225.00 145.00 125.00
175.00 150.00 125.00
198.50

v

150.00 125.00
195.00 145.00 125.00
175.00 145.00 125.00
179.00 159.00 135.00
210.00 165.00 135.00
195.00 165.00 145.00
210.00 165.00 145.00
210.00 175.00 150.00
195.00 175.00 150.00
265.00 175.00 150 00
195.00 175.00 150.00
250.00 185.00 165.00
235.00 210.00 175.00
This gieup includes Davtimc, Dinner and Evening Dresses

of chiffon vehct brocade, Canten ciepe, crystal - embroidered
satin, Crepe Remaiii, beaded Spanish lace, Morocco crtpe,
sapphire, velvet, chiffon vehct, crystal cifects. beaded chif en,
velvet metallic, beaded Crrpe Reniain in dark and brilliant
colorings as well as black and white.

WOMEN'S SUITS
ONETHIRD OFF

ORIGINAL
WOMEN'S PRICE

SUITS 125.00
SUITS 135.00
SUITS 150.00
SUITS 129.50
SUITS 145.00
SUITS
SUITS
SUITS
SUITS

39.50
... 169.50
. .. 175.00
. .. 195.00

Second Floer

REDUCED PRESENT
PRICE
85.00
89.50
00.00
00.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
25.00
50.00

PRICE
56.67
ZJ9.67
66.67
66.67
73.34
73.44
76.67
83.34

100.00

Closing Old Our Entire
Stock of High-Grad- e

WINTER MILLINERY

3.50 5.00 10.00
Formerly Priced up te U5.0O

This includes fur and hats, metallic hats and
duvetyn in smart embroidered effects iu a host of beauti-
ful models and colorings.

Third Floer

)

FA.OWERS

you tvill net only be Inter-
ested In our great variety
of Flewcrc, but the

LOW PRICES

Century Flower Shep
112 S. 12th St.

i

Ath about the j

I New Medel I

Anether reason why j.

Buick holds first,-- !

place shewai

When better automobiles built, Buick wilt build Am

VCRiiicniinrRiiiKiCharge Accounts Invitedi: ""'-Mai-
l Orders Filled -- :::

1215 ChestnutStreet
Illustrated Fashion Felder Sent on Request

4
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Atdm FimCent
Initiated Primarily as Momentous Stock Disposal, and te

Make More Appreciative Friends and Customers.
This January Fur Sale Continues With

Recerd of Value, Style and Quality
Giving That Bids Fair te

Eclipse All Previous Efferts,

A Small Deposit Will Reserve Your Purchase in Our
storage Vaults Until Next Fall. Payments te Be Cen

United Monthly Through the Spring and Summer

iMnrmet Coats .... (SO inch)...
Marmet Coats ., (38 inch)...
Marmet Coats, Raccoon Trimmed (30 inch) . . .

Russian Peny Coats (36 inch)...
Russian Peny Coate. Raccoon Trimmed (30 inch)...
Russian Peny Coats, Opesauni Trimmed (W inch) . . .

Australian Nutria Ceata (36 inch)...
French Seal Coats (36 inch)...
French Seal Coats, Nutria Trimmed , (36 inch) . . .

French Seal Coats (i0 inch)...
French Senl Coats, Australian Opossum Trimmed .... (SO inch) . . .

French Seal Coats, Sktinlc Trimmed (36 inch) . . .

French Seal Wraps (Minch)...
French Seal Coats. Skunk Trimmed (40 inch)...
French Seal Coats, Heaver or Squirrel Trimmed (36 inch)...
Leepard Cut Coats, Scaline Trimmed (36 inch)...
Leepard Cnt Coats, Beaver Trimmed (40 inch) . . .

Natural Muskrat Coats (SO inch) . . .

Natural Muskrat Coats (40 inch) . . .
Natural Muskrat Coats, Raccoon Trimmed (40 inch)...
Natural Mus'trat Coats, S'tunlc Trimmed (56 inch)...
Natural Muskrat Coats, Beaver Trimmed (36 inch)...
Moleskin Coats (36 inch)...
Moleskin Wraps (45 inch) . . .
Moleskin Wraps (45 inch)...
Melesk&i Wraps (45 inch)...
Hudsen Seal Coats (36 inch) . . .
Hudsen Seal Coats (40 inch)...
Hudsen Seal Coats, Skunk or Beaver Trimmed (36 inch)...
Hudsen Seal Coats, Skunk or Beaver Trimmed (40 inch)...
Hudsen Senl Wraps (7,5 inch) . . .

Hudsen Seal Wraps, Plain or Trimmed (45 inch) . . .
nuden Seal Coats. S'emk Trimmed (45 inch) . . .
Hudsen Seal Wraps, Plain or Trimmed (45 inch) . . .
Hudsen Seal Circular Capes (45 inch). . .

Genuine Alaska Seal Coats (36 inch) . . .
Genuine Alaska Seal Coats (40 inch)..,
Natural Raccoon Coats (40 inch)...
Natural Raccoon Ceata (43 inch)...
Natural Squirrel CeatH (36 inch)...
Natural Squirrel Coats (40 inch) . . .
Natural Squirrel Wraps (is inch) . . .
Natural Squirrel Circular Capes (45 jci) . . .
Natural Squirrel Wraps (45 inch) . . .

Melrc Caracul AWaps1 j (43 inch)...
Taupe Caracul Circular Capes, Squirrcl-Trinnne- d (4,i
Taupe Caruei'l Mandarin Ceat. Squirrel Trimmed (',5
laupe Caracul Wraps, Kelinsky Trimmed

ceais, rimmeu inchs
LCOparu OHIll uaie, uceih finiiiutu

are

i

...
. . .

1

Mink Coats inch) . . .
Mink , ' inch)...

750.00Mink Coats
Mink Coats

Natural Mink Wrap
Natural Mink Circular Cape
Natural Mink Circular Cape
Natural Mink Circular Cape

Beaver Ceat

Ermine Wrap

Broadtail Wrap
Bieadtail Wrap

.....

at the

fch)...
ich)

(i5 inch)...
Leepard SKin kuiik (SG

(56
Jap (36
Jap Wraps (45

Natural
Natural

Alaska

inch)...

jgfSCjk I5rf fcl Vp

a

a

Klin

...,

Reduced
from

75.00
110 01)

150.00
75 00

130.00
135.00

1)8.50

120 00
150 00
165 00
185 00
160.00
lflO.OO
200 00
225.00
120 00
375.00
150.00
245 00
250.00
350 00
375.00
300.00
300 00
375.00
450.00

340 00
395.00
375 00
425 00
450 00
525 00
600 00
600 00
750.00

675.00
750.00

300.00
450.00
450.00
525.00
750 00
825 00
900 00

525.00
750.00
000.00
700.00

425.00
450.00

450,00
750.00

Natural iuni .uuib (36 inch)...
(40 inch)... 1125.0(1
(3S inch).. 1125.00
(45 inch)... 1500.00
(45 inch)... 2000.00
(45 inch)... 2175.00
(45 inch)... 2100.00
(40 inch)... 000.00
(45 inch)... 1000.00

((5 inch)... 000 00
(',5 inch)... 2000.00

Extra Size Coats and WrapsFrem 44 te 54 Bust

Reduced
te

49.50
69.50
98.50
49.50
84.50
89.50

49.50

74.50
79.50
89.50

11500
119.50
125.00
129.75
145.00

79 50
215.00

129 75
165.00
225.00
215.00

195.00
195.00
215.00
295.00

225.00
235.00
245.00
265.00
295.00
345 "0
395 00
395.00
495 00

445.00
495.00

195.00
295.00

265.00
315 00
495 00
515.00
C95.00

345.00

395.00
595.00
595.00

275.00
295.00

295.00
495.00

495.00
745.00
745.00
995.00

1245.00
1450.00
1595.00

595.00

G95.00

595.00
1245.00

Entire Stock of Chokers, Ste'es, Sets and Children's Fur
Coats and Sets at Savings up te 50 per cent!
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